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CONCEPTOS Total

NOMBRE: GOMEZ HERVAS,MARIA ESTHER
N.I.F.: 05911097M  GRUPO: 1  NIVEL: 2  CATEGORÍA:   ANTIGÜEDAD: 17/06/2023

2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023

11699 CONCEJAL 8

DiciembreNoviembreOctubreSeptiembreAgostoJulioJunio

SALAR.DEDIC.EXCLUSIV 2.879,072.816,293.801,992.816,29547,61118 12.861,25

TOTAL RETRIBUCIONES 547,61 2.816,29 3.801,99 2.879,07 12.861,252.816,29

COTIZACION 
TRABAJADOR CC

46,339432 46,33

COTIZACION 
TRABAJADOR DESEM

15,779433 15,77

COTIZACION 
TRABAJADOR F.P

0,989434 0,98

COTIZACION ADICIONAL 
MEI

0,989477 0,98

180,15 NC  NC  NC  1.080,97 NC  NC  NC  NC  NC  1.080,97 1.080,97 3.423,06

58,59 301,34 406,81 368,65 379,75 1.515,14

893,64213,58 213,58 213,58 217,30

94,19

453,42

514,92

2.301,37

684,45

3.117,54

582,23

2.234,06

597,05

2.282,02

2.472,84

10.388,41

35,60

78,23 469,38 471,73469,38 469,38 1.958,10

TOTAL RETENCIONES

Seguridad Social

I.R.P.F.

Líquido

Prorrata de Pagas Extras

Cotización Empresa

Nota: No Calculado (NC)


